
Novice All Round Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
San Antonio, TX 6/18/2011 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 31 2nd 34 3rd 35 1st 33
24 Kathy Morrison - 2218 PG Pancho - 4520334 5.0 27.0 4.0 31.0 6.0 30.0 1.0 33.0 121.0 1
8 Rebecca Zimmerman - 2054 Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 9.0 23.0 3.0 32.0 1.0 35.0 4.0 30.0 120.0 2
23 Kathy Morrison - 2218 Lean Irish Playgirl - 4699360 1.0 31.0 6.0 29.0 12.0 24.0 3.0 31.0 115.0 3
61 Roberta Johnston - 1982 Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 3.0 29.0 1.0 34.0 8.0 28.0 10.5 23.5 114.5 4

110 Charley Hicks - 2209 Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 4.0 28.0 10.0 25.0 4.0 32.0 5.0 29.0 114.0 5
33 Cody Brown - 1894 Belle Zan - 4546288 2.0 30.0 2.0 33.0 5.0 31.0 21.0 13.0 107.0 6
80 Melissa Locke - 909NC Savasan - 3430030 10.0 22.0 7.0 28.0 15.0 21.0 2.0 32.0 103.0 7
44 Brandyl J. Brooks - 2019 Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 6.0 26.0 20.0 15.0 2.0 34.0 8.0 26.0 101.0 8
37 Teri Boyd - 1943 Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 8.0 24.0 9.0 26.0 10.0 26.0 17.0 17.0 93.0 9

116 Charlotte Grooms - 883 San Jo Be Wave - 3698635 11.0 21.0 15.0 20.0 13.0 23.0 9.0 25.0 89.0 10
70 Debby Plantinga - 2150 Blue River Joe - 5049222 14.0 18.0 8.0 27.0 16.0 20.0 10.5 23.5 88.5 11
43 Becky Horlen - 3035 Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 13.0 19.0 17.0 18.0 7.0 29.0 12.0 22.0 88.0 12

102 Krista Upham - APP Mr Poco San Doc - 3767595 22.0 10.0 23.0 12.0 3.0 33.0 6.0 28.0 83.0 13
34 Dana Brown - 2106 Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 7.0 25.0 14.0 21.0 9.0 27.0 26.0 8.0 81.0 14
63 Jacque Weido - 1999 ME Star Gazer - 3469605 23.0 9.0 5.0 30.0 21.0 15.0 14.0 20.0 74.0 15
71 Rhonda  Johannesson - 1679 Seven N Seven - 4114903 18.0 14.0 13.0 22.0 14.0 22.0 19.0 15.0 73.0 16
87 Angie Ayers - 3396 Partner in Shine - 5021713 17.0 15.0 22.0 13.0 23.0 13.0 7.0 27.0 68.0 17
15 Terry Dobrovolsky - 3001 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 12.0 20.0 11.0 24.0 18.0 18.0 30.5 3.5 65.5 18
9 Diane Hiser - 1939 Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 25.0 7.0 19.0 16.0 17.0 19.0 15.0 19.0 61.0 19
86 Shawn Ayers - APP WMB Blue Hancock - 4229574 15.0 17.0 27.0 8.0 26.0 10.0 16.0 18.0 53.0 20

101 Nina Sullivan - 2774 I Aint Never - 4435092 16.0 16.0 16.0 19.0 28.0 8.0 27.5 6.5 49.5 21
21 Shelly Dickson - 2798 Meradassuper Smoke - 3841759 21.0 11.0 26.0 9.0 19.5 16.5 23.0 11.0 47.5 22
77 Chris Adolph - 2398 Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 20.0 12.0 12.0 23.0 31.0 5.0 27.5 6.5 46.5 23
26 Jeff Passell - 3339 Double Ginnin - 4383740 24.0 8.0 24.0 11.0 24.0 12.0 19.0 15.0 46.0 24

126 Megan Pfeffer - 3299 RHR GOLDEN GAMS - 271901 19.0 13.0 21.0 14.0 30.0 6.0 30.5 3.5 36.5 25
121 Brooks Walker - APP Ms Star Player - 4942765 27.0 5.0 31.0 4.0 25.0 11.0 19.0 15.0 35.0 26
103 William Lewis - 3239 Up Bach Rock - 4609219 26.0 6.0 28.0 7.0 29.0 7.0 23.0 11.0 31.0 27
131 Fellice Herring - APP Mr Cattins Mountain - 4026642 31.0 1.0 32.0 3.0 35.0 1.0 13.0 21.0 26.0 28
122 Teresa Walker - APP Tio - 29.0 3.0 30.0 5.0 32.0 4.0 25.0 9.0 21.0 29
128 Whitney Degan - APP QTS Dominos Buzz Bar - 931267 30.0 2.0 29.0 6.0 34.0 2.0 30.5 3.5 13.5 30
10 Kathy Boydston - 1925 Spot A Native - N618849 #N/A 33.0 2.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0
11 Kathy Boydston - 1925 Cowboy in Motion - 2622825 28.0 4.0 #N/A 33.0 3.0 30.5 3.5 0.0
25 Lisa Passell - 3338 Sombrero Snoop Dog - 4162189 #N/A 34.0 1.0 19.5 16.5 #N/A 0.0
28 Jill  Alexander - 3256 Steady In Trouble - 4082431 SCR 25.0 10.0 22.0 14.0 SCR 0.0
95 Susan Whittington - 3450 Poco Peppy Cayenne - 3765223 SCR #N/A #N/A 33.0 1.0 0.0

113 Tony White - 3097 CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 SCR 18.0 17.0 11.0 25.0 23.0 11.0 0.0
115 Joe   Vara - 3404 Colonel Christy Acre - SCR SCR 27.0 9.0 SCR 0.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Novice_Pleasure
Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:

31 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 35 TIE BREAKERS 2 5 3 1 4

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 31 23 Kathy Morrison - SHOT Lean Irish Playgirl - 4699360 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 91.0

2 30 33 Cody Brown - SHOT Belle Zan - 4546288 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 90.0

3 29 61 Roberta Johnston - SHOT Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 9.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 89.0

4 28 110 Charley Hicks - SHOT Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 89.0

5 27 24 Kathy Morrison - SHOT PG Pancho - 4520334 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 87.0

6 26 44 Brandyl J. Brooks - SHOT Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 87.0

7 25 34 Dana Brown - SHOT Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 87.0

8 24 37 Teri Boyd - SHOT Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 9.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 10.0 8.0 86.0

9 23 8 Rebecca Zimmerman - SHOT Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 84.0

10 22 80 Melissa Locke - SHOT Savasan - 3430030 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 84.0

Novice Pleasure San Antonio, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson
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San Antonio Show 2011
Novice_Pleasure
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6/18/2011 Judge:

31 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 35 TIE BREAKERS 2 5 3 1 4

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure San Antonio, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson

11 21 116 Charlotte Grooms - SHOT San Jo Be Wave - 3698635 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 83.0

12 20 15 Terry Dobrovolsky - SHOT CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 82.0

13 19 43 Becky Horlen - SHOT Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 10.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 82.0

14 18 70 Debby Plantinga - SHOT Blue River Joe - 5049222 10.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 81.0

15 17 86 Shawn Ayers - SHOT WMB Blue Hancock - 4229574 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 78.0

16 16 101 Nina Sullivan - SHOT I Aint Never - 4435092 9.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 78.0

17 15 87 Angie Ayers - SHOT Partner in Shine - 5021713 9.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 77.0

18 14 71 Rhonda  Johannesson - SHOT Seven N Seven - 4114903 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 76.0

19 13 126 Megan Pfeffer - SHOT RHR GOLDEN GAMS - 271901 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 75.0

20 12 77 Chris Adolph - SHOT Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 75.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Novice_Pleasure
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6/18/2011 Judge:

31 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 35 TIE BREAKERS 2 5 3 1 4

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure San Antonio, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson

21 11 21 Shelly Dickson - SHOT Meradassuper Smoke - 3841759 10.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 75.0

22 10 102 Krista Upham - SHOT Mr Poco San Doc - 3767595 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 74.0

23 9 63 Jacque Weido - SHOT ME Star Gazer - 3469605 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 72.0

24 8 26 Jeff Passell - SHOT Double Ginnin - 4383740 9.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 71.0

25 7 9 Diane Hiser - SHOT Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.0

26 6 103 William Lewis - SHOT Up Bach Rock - 4609219 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 65.0

27 5 121 Brooks Walker - SHOT Ms Star Player - 4942765 10.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 64.0

28 4 11 Kathy Boydston - SHOT Cowboy in Motion - 2622825 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 63.0

29 3 122 Teresa Walker - SHOT Tio - 5.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 59.0

30 2 128 Whitney Degan - SHOT QTS Dominos Buzz Bar - 931267 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 53.0
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6/18/2011 Judge:

31 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 35 TIE BREAKERS 2 5 3 1 4

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure San Antonio, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson

31 1 131 Fellice Herring - SHOT Mr Cattins Mountain - 4026642 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 40.0

SCR #N/A 28 Jill  Alexander - SHOT Steady In Trouble - 4082431

SCR #N/A 115 Joe   Vara - SHOT Colonel Christy Acre - 

SCR #N/A 95 Susan Whittington - SHOT Poco Peppy Cayenne - 3765223

SCR #N/A 113 Tony White - SHOT CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Novice_Trail
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6/18/2011 Judge:

34 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 35 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 1 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles
RIGHT 
HAND 
GATE

LOPE 
LOGS

BOX   
270 

RIGHT

WALK 
BRIDGE

TROT 
LOGS

LOPE 
TO 

DRAG

TROT 
FIG 8 AT 

DRAG

TROT 
SERPEN

TINE 
THRU 

TREES

LOPE 
TO AND 

SIDE 
PASS 
LEFT

BACK 
CHUTE / 

TROT 
TO 

GATE

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 34 61 Roberta Johnston - SHOT Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 91.0

2 33 33 Cody Brown - SHOT Belle Zan - 4546288 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 91.0

3 32 8 Rebecca Zimmerman - SHOT Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 88.0

4 31 24 Kathy Morrison - SHOT PG Pancho - 4520334 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 5.0 10.0 85.0

5 30 63 Jacque Weido - SHOT ME Star Gazer - 3469605 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 84.0

6 29 23 Kathy Morrison - SHOT Lean Irish Playgirl - 4699360 10.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 82.0

7 28 80 Melissa Locke - SHOT Savasan - 3430030 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 4.0 7.0 81.0

8 27 70 Debby Plantinga - SHOT Blue River Joe - 5049222 9.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 81.0

9 26 37 Teri Boyd - SHOT Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 9.0 4.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 80.0

10 25 110 Charley Hicks - SHOT Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 80.0

Novice Trail San Antonio, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson



Stock Horse of Texas Show
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Novice_Trail
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6/18/2011 Judge:

34 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 35 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 1 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles
RIGHT 
HAND 
GATE

LOPE 
LOGS

BOX   
270 

RIGHT

WALK 
BRIDGE

TROT 
LOGS

LOPE 
TO 

DRAG

TROT 
FIG 8 AT 

DRAG

TROT 
SERPEN

TINE 
THRU 

TREES

LOPE 
TO AND 

SIDE 
PASS 
LEFT

BACK 
CHUTE / 

TROT 
TO 

GATE

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail San Antonio, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson

11 24 15 Terry Dobrovolsky - SHOT CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 78.0

12 23 77 Chris Adolph - SHOT Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 78.0

13 22 71 Rhonda  Johannesson - SHOT Seven N Seven - 4114903 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 78.0

14 21 34 Dana Brown - SHOT Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 76.0

15 20 116 Charlotte Grooms - SHOT San Jo Be Wave - 3698635 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 75.0

16 19 101 Nina Sullivan - SHOT I Aint Never - 4435092 9.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 2.0 7.0 75.0

17 18 43 Becky Horlen - SHOT Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 2.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 74.0

18 17 113 Tony White - SHOT CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 9.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 73.0

19 16 9 Diane Hiser - SHOT Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 73.0

20 15 44 Brandyl J. Brooks - SHOT Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 72.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Novice_Trail
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6/18/2011 Judge:

34 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 35 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 1 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles
RIGHT 
HAND 
GATE

LOPE 
LOGS

BOX   
270 

RIGHT

WALK 
BRIDGE

TROT 
LOGS

LOPE 
TO 

DRAG

TROT 
FIG 8 AT 

DRAG

TROT 
SERPEN

TINE 
THRU 

TREES

LOPE 
TO AND 

SIDE 
PASS 
LEFT

BACK 
CHUTE / 

TROT 
TO 

GATE

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail San Antonio, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson

21 14 126 Megan Pfeffer - SHOT RHR GOLDEN GAMS - 271901 10.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 70.0

22 13 87 Angie Ayers - SHOT Partner in Shine - 5021713 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 69.0

23 12 102 Krista Upham - SHOT Mr Poco San Doc - 3767595 4.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 2.0 67.0

24 11 26 Jeff Passell - SHOT Double Ginnin - 4383740 10.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 66.0

25 10 28 Jill  Alexander - SHOT Steady In Trouble - 4082431 9.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 66.0

26 9 21 Shelly Dickson - SHOT Meradassuper Smoke - 3841759 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 64.0

27 8 86 Shawn Ayers - SHOT WMB Blue Hancock - 4229574 8.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 60.0

28 7 103 William Lewis - SHOT Up Bach Rock - 4609219 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.0

29 6 128 Whitney Degan - SHOT QTS Dominos Buzz Bar - 931267 8.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 48.0

30 5 122 Teresa Walker - SHOT Tio - 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 1.0 44.0
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San Antonio Show 2011
Novice_Trail
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6/18/2011 Judge:

34 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 35 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 1 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles
RIGHT 
HAND 
GATE

LOPE 
LOGS

BOX   
270 

RIGHT

WALK 
BRIDGE

TROT 
LOGS

LOPE 
TO 

DRAG

TROT 
FIG 8 AT 

DRAG

TROT 
SERPEN

TINE 
THRU 

TREES

LOPE 
TO AND 

SIDE 
PASS 
LEFT

BACK 
CHUTE / 

TROT 
TO 

GATE

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail San Antonio, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson

31 4 121 Brooks Walker - SHOT Ms Star Player - 4942765 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 3.0 1.0 44.0

32 3 131 Fellice Herring - SHOT Mr Cattins Mountain - 4026642 6.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 38.0

33 2 10 Kathy Boydston - SHOT Spot A Native - N618849 0.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 28.0

34 1 25 Lisa Passell - SHOT Sombrero Snoop Dog - 4162189 6.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 23.0

SCR #N/A 115 Joe   Vara - SHOT Colonel Christy Acre - 
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6/18/2011 Judge:

35 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 35 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 3 1 2 4 5 8

NY2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Right 
Spins

Left  
Spins

Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Stop

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

1 35 8 Rebecca Zimmerman - SHOT Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 61.0

2 34 44 Brandyl J. Brooks - SHOT Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 54.0

3 33 102 Krista Upham - SHOT Mr Poco San Doc - 3767595 6.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 51.0

4 32 110 Charley Hicks - SHOT Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 7.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 51.0

5 31 33 Cody Brown - SHOT Belle Zan - 4546288 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 51.0

6 30 24 Kathy Morrison - SHOT PG Pancho - 4520334 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 49.0

7 29 43 Becky Horlen - SHOT Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 48.0

8 28 61 Roberta Johnston - SHOT Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 47.0

9 27 34 Dana Brown - SHOT Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 44.0

10 26 37 Teri Boyd - SHOT Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 43.0

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

San Antonio, TXLocation:Jim Heird
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6/18/2011 Judge:

35 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 35 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 3 1 2 4 5 8

NY2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Right 
Spins

Left  
Spins

Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Stop

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

San Antonio, TXLocation:Jim Heird

11 25 113 Tony White - SHOT CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 5.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 41.0

12 24 23 Kathy Morrison - SHOT Lean Irish Playgirl - 4699360 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 40.0

13 23 116 Charlotte Grooms - SHOT San Jo Be Wave - 3698635 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 35.0

14 22 71 Rhonda  Johannesson - SHOT Seven N Seven - 4114903 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 35.0

15 21 80 Melissa Locke - SHOT Savasan - 3430030 3.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 33.0

16 20 70 Debby Plantinga - SHOT Blue River Joe - 5049222 4.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 30.0

17 19 9 Diane Hiser - SHOT Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 30.0

18 18 15 Terry Dobrovolsky - SHOT CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 29.0

19.5 17 25 Lisa Passell - SHOT Sombrero Snoop Dog - 4162189 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 28.0

19.5 17 21 Shelly Dickson - SHOT Meradassuper Smoke - 3841759 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 28.0
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6/18/2011 Judge:

35 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 35 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 3 1 2 4 5 8

NY2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Right 
Spins

Left  
Spins

Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Stop

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

San Antonio, TXLocation:Jim Heird

21 15 63 Jacque Weido - SHOT ME Star Gazer - 3469605 2.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 27.0

22 14 28 Jill  Alexander - SHOT Steady In Trouble - 4082431 4.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 26.0

23 13 87 Angie Ayers - SHOT Partner in Shine - 5021713 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 0.0 1.0 23.0

24 12 26 Jeff Passell - SHOT Double Ginnin - 4383740 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 5.0 23.0

25 11 121 Brooks Walker - SHOT Ms Star Player - 4942765 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 22.0

26 10 86 Shawn Ayers - SHOT WMB Blue Hancock - 4229574 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 22.0

27 9 115 Joe   Vara - SHOT Colonel Christy Acre - 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 21.0

28 8 101 Nina Sullivan - SHOT I Aint Never - 4435092 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 20.0

29 7 103 William Lewis - SHOT Up Bach Rock - 4609219 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 0.0 1.0 19.0

30 6 126 Megan Pfeffer - SHOT RHR GOLDEN GAMS - 271901 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 18.0
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6/18/2011 Judge:

35 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 35 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 3 1 2 4 5 8

NY2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Right 
Spins

Left  
Spins

Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Stop

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

San Antonio, TXLocation:Jim Heird

31 5 77 Chris Adolph - SHOT Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 3.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 17.0

32 4 122 Teresa Walker - SHOT Tio - 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 16.0

33 3 11 Kathy Boydston - SHOT Cowboy in Motion - 2622825 2.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 15.0

34 2 128 Whitney Degan - SHOT QTS Dominos Buzz Bar - 931267 1.0 1.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 7.0

35 1 131 Fellice Herring - SHOT Mr Cattins Mountain - 4026642 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0
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6/18/2011 Judge:Ron Sharpe Loc.

33 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 35 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

1 33.0 24 Kathy Morrison - SHOT PG Pancho - 4520334 3 3 3 3 3 6 6 27

2 32.0 80 Melissa Locke - SHOT Savasan - 3430030 3 2 3 3 3 6 4 24

3 31.0 23 Kathy Morrison - SHOT Lean Irish Playgirl - 4699360 3 2 3 1 1 5 5 20

4 30.0 8 Rebecca Zimmerman - SHOT Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 2 2 2 3 3 1 2 15

5 29.0 110 Charley Hicks - SHOT Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 1 1 2 2 2 3 3 14

6 28.0 102 Krista Upham - SHOT Mr Poco San Doc - 3767595 2 1 2 1 2 3 3 14

7 27.0 87 Angie Ayers - SHOT Partner in Shine - 5021713 2 1 2 1 2 3 2 13

8 26.0 44 Brandyl J. Brooks - SHOT Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 2 1 1 1 1 3 3 12

9 25.0 116 Charlotte Grooms - SHOT San Jo Be Wave - 3698635 3 1 1 1 1 3 2 12

10.5 23.5 61 Roberta Johnston - SHOT Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 12

Novice Cowhorse

Class

San Antonio, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Novice_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:Ron Sharpe Loc.

33 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 35 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

San Antonio, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

10.5 23.5 70 Debby Plantinga - SHOT Blue River Joe - 5049222 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 12

12 22.0 43 Becky Horlen - SHOT Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 12

13 21.0 131 Fellice Herring - SHOT Mr Cattins Mountain - 4026642 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 11

14 20.0 63 Jacque Weido - SHOT ME Star Gazer - 3469605 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 11

15 19.0 9 Diane Hiser - SHOT Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 10

16 18.0 86 Shawn Ayers - SHOT WMB Blue Hancock - 4229574 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 10

17 17.0 37 Teri Boyd - SHOT Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 10

19 15.0 26 Jeff Passell - SHOT Double Ginnin - 4383740 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 9

19 15.0 71 Rhonda  Johannesson - SHOT Seven N Seven - 4114903 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 9

19 15.0 121 Brooks Walker - SHOT Ms Star Player - 4942765 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 9
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6/18/2011 Judge:Ron Sharpe Loc.

33 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 35 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

San Antonio, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

21 13.0 33 Cody Brown - SHOT Belle Zan - 4546288 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 9

23 11.0 103 William Lewis - SHOT Up Bach Rock - 4609219 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 9

23 11.0 21 Shelly Dickson - SHOT Meradassuper Smoke - 3841759 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 9

23 11.0 113 Tony White - SHOT CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 9

25 9.0 122 Teresa Walker - SHOT Tio - 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 8

26 8.0 34 Dana Brown - SHOT Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 8

27.5 6.5 101 Nina Sullivan - SHOT I Aint Never - 4435092 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

27.5 6.5 77 Chris Adolph - SHOT Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

30.5 3.5 11 Kathy Boydston - SHOT Cowboy in Motion - 2622825 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

30.5 3.5 15 Terry Dobrovolsky - SHOT CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Novice_Cowhorse
Page 4 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:Ron Sharpe Loc.

33 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 35 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

San Antonio, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

30.5 3.5 128 Whitney Degan - SHOT QTS Dominos Buzz Bar - 931267 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

30.5 3.5 126 Megan Pfeffer - SHOT RHR GOLDEN GAMS - 271901 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

33 1.0 95 Susan Whittington - SHOT Poco Peppy Cayenne - 3765223 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 4

SCR #N/A 28 Jill  Alexander - SHOT Steady In Trouble - 4082431

SCR #N/A 115 Joe   Vara - SHOT Colonel Christy Acre - 
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